MOET HENNESSY HENNESSY ARTISTRY 2024 TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. Kindly contact our Hennessy Concierge at 016-3378250 for inquiries, from Monday to Friday 10am - 6pm. Please expect slight delays in response outside of the stated operating hours.

2. By completing this form, you are registering for the Hennessy Artistry 2024 waitlist. This registration does not guarantee entry to the event and only provides you with a chance to be considered for an invitation.

3. The waitlist form allows up to 500 guests a chance for confirmed entry to Hennessy Artistry 2024. However, selection of these first 500 guests is at the sole discretion of the event organizers. Registering early or selecting any "first 500" option in the form does not guarantee entry.

4. If selected to attend Hennessy Artistry 2024, you may be notified at any time from the date of your waitlist registration up to November 30, 2024, the day of the event. Selected participants will receive notification through the contact details provided at registration.

5. Invitations, if issued, are strictly personal and non-transferable. Each invitation will be valid for the registered individual only and may be subject to further terms at the time of issuance.

6. All registrants are open to 21 and above non-Muslim guests only. Proof of eligibility may be required at the event.

7. Attendance at Hennessy Artistry 2024, if invited, will be subject to the event's terms and conditions, including venue policies, dress code, security procedures, and responsible drinking guidelines.

8. Moet Hennessy Diageo Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to change, amend, delete or add to these Terms and Conditions without prior notice at any time. Participants agree to be bound to any such changes. Moet Hennessy Diageo Malaysia Sdn Bhd's decision shall be final and binding. No correspondence shall be entertained.